Race Date
August 30, 2014

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Darin Salyer
Steven Peters
Rob Squire
Joseph Arulandu
Johnny Stimley
Mark Vinzant
Mary Zemansky
Patrick Cukkord
Trish Taylor
Sam Salyer
Lee Berringer
Karen Vinson
Michael Blum
Jessica Austin
Victor Althoff
Jean Winnike
Aryanna Hunter
Daren Berringer
Sam Paxton
Emma Paxton
Michaela Zumbahlen
Brian Vinson
John Stimley
Kim Sauer
Hailey Althoff
Nick Payne
Heather Payne
Rich Bensinger
Terri Bensinger
Aimee Purcell
Lee Purcell
Michael Hughes
William Hughes
Austin Althoff
Colleen Witte
Mike Zumbahlen
Clara Chun
JoAnn Hughes
Kevin Chun
Connie Althoff
Carol Zumbahlen
Kim Lecky
Kim Peters

2014 Fire 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

316 50 M
320 41 M
336 56 M
302 42 M
339 43 M
314 44 M
315 655 F
342 39 M
331 36 F
335 13 M
304 67 M
311 46 F
341 59 M
319 29 F
327 57 M
330 62 F
309 31 F
303 45 M
338 53 M
337 26 F
323 19 F
310 56 M
340 69 M
343 60 M
301 25 F
347 48 M
346 49 F
318 67 M
317 58 F
322 39 F
321 49 M
334 63 M
333 65 M
329 22 M
328 23 F
324 53 M
306 52 F
332 66 F
305 44 M
326 57 F
325 51 F
344 30 F
345 40 F
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Top

Top

51-60
41-50
41-50
41-50
Top

31-40
31-40
13-17
61-99
Top

51-60
25-30
51-60
61-99
31-40
41-50
51-60
25-30
18-24
51-60
61-99
51-60
25-30
41-50
41-50
61-99
51-60
31-40
41-50
61-99
61-99
18-24
18-24
51-60
51-60
61-99
41-50
51-60
51-60
25-30
31-40

Time Pace
21:23.9 6:54/M
21:46.4 7:01/M
22:24.5 7:14/M
23:26.9 7:34/M
23:36.7 7:37IM
23:43.9 7:39/M
25:21.3 8:11/M
25:42.0 8:17/M
25:47.0 8:19/M
25:55.6 8:22/M
28:02.2 9:03/M
28:23.0 9:09/M
28:44.8 9:16/M
29:06.4 9:23/M
29:17.3 9:27/M
29:40.9 9:34/M
29:57.3 9:40/M
29:57.8 9:40/M
30:18.0 9:46/M
30:42.8 9:54/M
31:51.7 10:16/M
31:56.6 10:18/M
32:18.6 10:25/M
32:28.4 10:28/M
33:02.1 10:39/M
33:46.9 10:54/M
33:49.0 10:55/M
40:59.9 13:13/M
41:00.1 13:14/M
47:05.6 15:11/M
47:06.4 15:12/M
50:38.3 16:20/M
50:38.9 16:20/M
52:27.0 16:55/M
52:27.4 16:55/M
52:39.8 16:59/M
52:59.5 17:05/M
53:04.0 17:07/M
53:07.1 17:08/M
54:41.2 17:38/M
54:44.0 17:39/M
54:49.4 17:41/M
54:51.1 17:42IM
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